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PRICE RAIL IN DRAWER

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS PRICE RAILS IN 2 TIER

1.	 Slide bracket strip inside the slots.
2.	 Fix with the screws M5x8 mm and on 

the backside with washer and capnut 
M5. 

PRICE RAIL ON SECOND LEVEL

1.	 Remove the screws M5x12 mm out of 
the second level.

2.	 Mount the price rail including the 
brackets and fix the rail with the 
screws. 

Fastening material:
Screw panhead, Philips M5x8 mm. Part nr. 4280215.
Cap nut M5. Part nr. 4285408.
Washer M5. Part nr. 4311110. 

Fastening material:
Screw mushroom head with flange, 
Philips M5x12 mm. Part nr. 4280215.
Cap nut M5. Part nr. 4285408.
Washer M5. Part nr. 4311110. 


